Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of February 2022

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water:
Department

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Water:
Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

general
Precinct 3

Precinct 4
Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign
Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower
Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

Coverage Period
1/18-2/16/22
1/18-2/15/22
1/18-2/15/22

City of Daingerfield

Facility Coverage Period
January
January
January
Bi-County
Facility Coverage Period

sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn
barn

435895092

sub-courthouse

12/1-1/3/22
12/6-1/4/22

Coverage Period
12/20-1/21/22

Coverage Period

1/18-2/17/22

Coverage Period

1/14-2/14/22
1/11-2/9/22
1/13-2/17/22
1/14-2/14/22

1/17-2/16/22

LIGHTING
1/17-2/16/22

1/14-2/14/22
1/17-2/16/22

1/17-2/16/22

1/17-2/14/22
1/18-2/16/22

reading
6515
22913
36157

reading
3117.2
28044.1
857.8

reading
820
1023

reading
29560

reading
18577
25150
2627

reading

3294
47615
36326

2645

0.58

43227
0.4

99872
11.154
9267
37029
13.921
151427
31.824
58128
22249
5.536

prior reading
6507
22533
35736

prior reading
3109.4
27985.4
856.6

prior reading
817
1019

prior reading
29390

prior reading
18350
24950
2626

prior reading

3246
47228
35283

2434

0]

43103

98480
0
9149
36039
0
146123
0
57699
21048
0

usage

380
421

usage
7.8
58.7
1.2

usage
300
400

usage
170

usage
227
200

usage

48
387
1043
25320
69.6

9920
32

1392
11.154
118
930
13.921
5304
31.824
429
1201
5.536

Costs
$45.62

$253.81

$276.68

Costs
$52.45

$341.20
$66.00

Costs
$34.62
$35.12

Costs
$28.32

Costs
$53.28
$50.15
$34.00
545.49

Costs
$17.08
$9.03
$133.56
$1,898.10

$1,083.32

$18.06
$153.39

$23.12
$127.28

$554.38

$53.20
$214.42



