Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of February 2022

Gas:	Centerpoint						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 3	Barn	1/18-2/16/22	6515	6507	8	\$45.62	
Jail		1/18-2/15/22	22913	22533	380	\$253.81	
Courthouse		1/18-2/15/22	36157	35736	421	\$276.68	
Courtinouse	¥i	-,,,				21.2 • 34.03 € 53.00 (10.05) € 1.000 (10.05)	
Water:							
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Courthouse		January	3117.2	3109.4	7.8	\$52.45	
Jail		January	28044.1	27985.4	58.7	\$341.20	
Annex		January	857.8	856.6	1.2	\$66.00	
Water:	Bi-County						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	12/1-1/3/22	820	817	300	\$34.62	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	12/6-1/4/22	1023	1019	400	\$35.12	
i i comec 2	sub courtilouse	12,0 1, ,, 22	(mama)	100.000	1.742		
Water:	Tri-Special Utility						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
precinct 4	barn	12/20-1/21/22	29560	29390	170	\$28.32	
Electric:	Bowie- Cass						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
Precinct 2	sub-courthouse	1/18-2/17/22	18577	18350	227	\$53.28	
Precinct 2	new shop	7,,,	25150	24950	200	\$50.15	
Precinct 2	old shop		2627	2626	1	\$34.00	
precinct 2	security light					\$45.49	
	, ,						
Electric:	AEP-SWEPCO						
Department	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs	
general	storage	1/14-2/14/22	3294	3246	48	\$17.08	
Precinct 3	barn	1/11-2/9/22	47615	47228	387	\$9.03	
Precinct 4	barn	1/13-2/17/22	36326	35283	1043	\$133.56	
Jail		1/14-2/14/22	2645	2434	25320	\$1,898.10	
**************************************			0.58	0	69.6		
	435895092				0		
		1/17-2/16/22	43227	43103	9920	\$1,083.32	
Courthouse			0.4	0	32		
		LIGHTING			0	\$18.06	
Extension		1/17-2/16/22	99872	98480	1392	\$153.39	
			11.154	0	11.154		
Annex sign		1/14-2/14/22	9267	9149	118	\$23.12	
Annex 3		1/17-2/16/22	37029	36039	990	\$127.28	
			13.921	0	13.921		
Annex 4		1/17-2/16/22	151427	146123	5304	\$554.38	
		PORTUGALI DE DIA MAZAMA	31.824	0	31.824		
Radio Tower	100 N	1/17-2/14/22	58128	57699	429	\$53.20	
Precinct 1	sub-courthouse	1/18-2/16/22	22249	21048	1201	\$214.42	
			5.536	0	5.536		